Rurukshetra Unitrersity, Rurukshetra

(Established by the State Legislature Act XIl of 1956)
(‘A% Grade, NAAC Accredited)

DMC No. 573073

RoliNo. 8666169

S. No. 2105666

e Regn.No. 25 t
= a 9 16-PCD-21226

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD
MASTER OF ART (PREV.) ENGLISH EXAM MAY, 2020

Name " KIRAN
Father’'s Name : Shri SURENDER

Mother's Name:Smt. AARTT

DETAIL OF MARKS

Sr. ; Marks Minimum Maximum
No.| ~ Subeet | Obtained | PassMarks | Marks
1. | EN11 LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 32 08 040 100
1550-1660
2. EN12 LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 52 13 040 100
1660-1798
3. EN13 LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 5713 040 100
1798-1914
4, EN14 LITERATURE IN ENGLISH 56 14 040 100
1914-2000
5. EN15 STUDY OF A GENRE FICTION 50 13 C40 100
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
Grand Total 0303 0200 0500

RESULT : pASSED & HAS OBTAINED THREE HUNDRED THREE MARKS

DATED 1 Jur, 1:4,2021

KURUKSHETRA

Checked by 1. PERAT O —
(Full Signature) (Clerk) (Assistant)

Date of issue 2Y th o

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS




BRurukshetra Unitersity, Rurukshetra

(Established by the State Legislature Act Xl of 1956)

S No. 2823312 DMC No. 000782

Roll No. 2191561021

Regn.No. 1g_pcp-21226

RESULT-cum-DETAILED MARKS CARD
MASTER OF ART (FINAL) ENGLISH EXAM MAY, 2022

i " KIRAN
Father's Name : Shri gURENDER

Mother's Name:Smt. AARTT

DETAIL OF MARKS

1. | EN31 CRITICAL THEORY 34 09 040 100

2. | EN32 AMERICAN LITERATURE 42 11 040 100

3. | EN33 INDIAN WRITING IN ENGLISH 37 09 040 100

4. | EN34 LINGUISTICS STYLISTICS & ELT | 54 14 040 100

5..| EN36 LITERATURE & GENDER 4812 040 100

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15. m OF M.A. (PREV) 8%32 8588 8?88
Grand Total 0573 0400 1000

RESULT :PASSED & HAS OBTAINED FIVE HUNDRED SEVENTY THREE MARKS
DATED: JAN 24,2023

KURUKSHETRA
Checked by 1. (1= f?‘“ 3 f&g—"ﬂ—

(Full Signature) - +—(Clerk) (Assistant)

Date of issue ’ } H

nan
uz3 CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS



